2506 W. Marshall Dr.  Grand Prairie  TX  75051                           www.innovativetooling.com
Countersinking Tools
Standard Microstop Cages
ZT330 ZT331
Max. RPM = 3000
Shaft Travel = 9/32”
Adjustment = 5/16”
1/4”-28 shaft thread

the single digit letter which signifies the footpiece style
selected.
Ordering example:
AT441HSS
5,000 rpm rated microstop cage with “S” style skirt
AT441HSBA
Full-bearing, 10,000 rpm rated microstop with “A” style skirt.
AT441 available skirts.
See below for “A” skirt
inserts. AT590CSK
This kit provides countersinking versatility with
nine different 1/2” diameter cutters, six of the
most commonly used footpieces, and a
AT441HSS high-speed microstop cage.
Includes standard HSS cutters with 100º
countersink angle with the following pilots:
#40, #30, #21, #10, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”,
& 1/4”
Skirt insert
part number O.D. I.D. Material Finish
AT440A-4 .875” .594” phenolic natural
AT440A-9 1.125” .594” steel Hard chrome
AT440A-13 .875” .750” nylon natural
AT440A-14 1.250” .750” nylon natural
Insert Chart for “A” skirts
AT441HSB( )-.0005
High-Speed .0005” Incremental
Depth Adjustment Cages
High-Speed Microstop Cage Kit
5,000 & 10,000 RPM Rated Microstop Cages
Developed for more sophisticated structures and fasteners,
these microstops features half-thousandth incremental depth
adjustment, hi-speed ball bearings, hardened and ground
shafts with wrench flats, ball thrust bearing and left-hand
threaded lock ring. These cages are also available with quick
change shafts.
Part Number Max. Cutter Dia. Skirt Style
AT441HSBF-.0005 5/8” “F”
AT441HSBS-.0005 5/8” “S”
2506 W. Marshall Dr.  Grand Prairie  TX  75051                           www.innovativetooling.com
Countersinking Tools
Heavy-Duty, Precision, High-Speed Microstop Cages
ZT680 Series